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Chief Coordinator
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Dr.S.Shankar M.E., Ph.D (IIT Madras)
+91 94436 96035
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Core Coordinators

International MoU &
Conferences

Dr.S.Albert Alexander

M.E., Ph.D., PDF (USA)
albert@kongu.ac.in
9865931597

Publications

Dr..Maheswari M.E.,
Ph.D

maheswari@kongu.ac.in
9865210838

Intellectual Property Rights

Dr.G.S.Ramprz;dheep M.E., Ph.D
rampradheep@kongu.ac.in
9750033500

Projects & Rankings

Dr.S.Balambigai M.E., Ph.D

sbalambigai@kongu.ac.in
9443895494




Department Coordinators

Automobile Engineering

9500968262

Dr.P.C.Murugan M.E., Ph.D
murugan.mech@kongu.ac.in

Civil Engineering

rampradheep@kongu.ac.in

i
Dr.G.S.Rampradheep M.E., Ph.D

Mechatronics Engineering

Dr.C.Ahegwari ME, Ph.D
maheswari@kongu.ac.in
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mogana98@kongu.ac.in
9976855006

Dr. C. Moganapriya M.E., Ph. D

Dr.S.Albert Alexander M.E.,
Ph.D., PDF (USA)
albert@kongu.ac.in

9750033500 9865210838
Mechanical Engineering Electrical & Electronics Electronics & Communication
b 3 Engineering

Engineering

Dr.D.Malathi M.E., Ph.D
malathy@kongu.ac.in

Dr.M.Madhanmohan M.E., Ph.D
madhanmohan@kongu.ac.in
9976325608

Dr.R.R. Rajalaxmi M.E., Ph.D

rrr@kongu.ac.in
9486561199

9865931597 9842780385
Electronics & Instrumentation Computer Science Information Technology
Engineering Engineering

Dr.C.Nalini M.E., Ph.D
nalini@kongu.ac.in
9865888116




Chemical Engineering

Dr.K.Senthilkumar M.E., Ph.D
Senthilkumar.chem@kongu.ac.in
9842844880

Food Technology
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Dr.V.Sudhkar M.Tech., PhD
(Tech)
Sudhakar.ft@kongu.ac.in

9841635111
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Master of Business Administration
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Dr.P.KARTHIKEYAN..MBA.,M.Phil.,Ph.D
ptp_karthi@kongu.ac.in
9843641321

Master of Computer
Application

Dr. A. TAMILARASI M.Sc.,
M.Phil., Ph.D., M.Tech
drtamil@kongu.ac.in
9443742212

Computer Technology - UG
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Dr.C.N.Vanitha M.E., Ph.D

vanithacn.ctug@kongu.ac.in
9003962637

Computer Technology — PG

Dr.G.R.Sreekanth M.E., Ph.D
grsreekanth@kongu.ac.in
9952574455

Physics

Dr.M.Malathi
mmalathi@kongu.ac.in
9629038877

Chemistr

Dr.M.Karthikeyan M.Sc., Ph.D
karthikeyanm@kongu.ac.in
9787313302

Mathematics
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Dr.F;.P\‘/ad‘iveI,‘M.‘Sc.,M.PhiI.,
B.Ed.,PGDCA.,Ph.D

ponvadivel@kongu.ac.in

8220422611
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English

sradhika@kongu.ac.in
6374967319

Data & Website Maintenance

V.Baskaran
kongubaskar@kongu.ac.in
9994141861




